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Description

201001150000
14470

01/15/2010
12:51:25

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37 122 Instr
#:20061004000
491100

Lot#:21
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2

201001150000
14480

01/15/2010
12:51:26

FEDERAL
DEPOSIT
INSURANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

LNV
CORPORATIO
N

37 122 Instr
#:20060123000
035260

Lot#:21
Book:37
Pg:122
Sub:LAKES AT
HIDDEN
FOREST
PHASE 2


